5/20/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$416.58
$97.08

$513.66

$513.66

Drawer

($1.27)

($1.27)

($1.27)

$512.39

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($493.67) ($13.00) 70
($507.12) $0.00 34
($1,000.79) ($13.00) 104
($1,000.79) ($13.00) 104
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($90.27) $0.00 13
($90.27) $0.00 13
($90.27) $0.00 13
($1,091.06) ($13.00) 117

Handle Net Handle
$923.25 $910.25
$604.20 $604.20
$1,527.45 $1,514.45
$1,527.45 $1,514.45

Handle Net Handle
$89.00 $89.00
$89.00 $89.00
$89.00 $89.00
$1,616.45 $1,603.45

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



