Drawer Report By Satellite

	010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 418 WOOTE	\$416.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$493.67)	<u>ORace</u> (\$13.00)	70	\$923.25	\$910.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$97.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$507.12)	\$0.00	34	\$604.20	\$604.20	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	<u>l Number</u> 1026	\$513.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,000.79)	(\$13.00)	104	\$1,527.45	\$1,514.45	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> F	HUDDLE	\$513.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,000.79)	(\$13.00)	104	\$1,527.45	\$1,514.45	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	(\$1.27)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$90.27)	\$0.00	13	\$89.00	\$89.00	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	(\$1.27)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$90.27)	\$0.00	13	\$89.00	\$89.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	(\$1.27)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$90.27)	\$0.00	13	\$89.00	\$89.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	<u>.</u>	\$512.39			(\$1,091.06)	(\$13.00)	117	\$1,616.45	\$1,603.45		